44
A
SS
EM
BL
Y
 A
C

The material is moisture-resistant, dimensionally stable and suitable for long-term use in
construction environments.
Typical applications
• Levelling and aligning window and door frames
• Height adjustment during installation work
• Spacing in interior construction and drywall systems
• General substructures in construction applications
Technical properties
•  Dimensionally accurate design for precise adjustment
• Compression-resistant even under point loads
• Suitable for various installation situations
•  Resistant under typical construction
site conditions
• Suitable for various installation situations
45
ULP406001 40 x 60 1 1.000 60.000
ULP406001,5 40 x 60 1,5 1.000 60.000
ULP406002 40 x 60 2 1.000 60.000
ULP406003 40 x 60 3 1.000 50.000
ULP406004 40 x 60 4 1.000 50.000
ULP406005 40 x 60 5 1.000 40.000
ULP406010 40 x 60 10 500 20.000
ULP406015 40 x 60 15 500 20.000
ULP406020 40 x 60 20 500 12.500
ULP536601,5 53 x 66 1,5 1.000 60.000
ULP536603 53 x 66 3 500 25.000
ULP536605 53 x 66 5 500 25.000
ULP536610 53 x 66 10 250 12.500
ULP536615 53 x 66 15 250 12.500
ULP536620 53 x 66 20 250 12.500
ULP707002 70 x 70 2 500 12.500
ULP707003 70 x 70 3 500 12.500
ULP707004 70 x 70 4 500 12.500
ULP707005 70 x 70 5 250 12.500
ULP707006 70 x 70 6 250 12.500
ULP707010 70 x 70 10 250 12.500
Article Code Dimensions in mm Thickness in mm PU Palettising
Colour variations may occur due to recyclate base material.UNIVERSAL
ULP5366MIX60